

Bylaw No. 10341

Parking (Off-Street) Regulation Bylaw No. 7403 Amendment Bylaw No. 10341

The Council of the City of Richmond enacts as follows:

- 1. Parking (Off-Street) Regulation Bylaw No. 7403, as amended, is further amended by deleting Schedule C thereto and replacing it with Schedule A attached to this bylaw.
- 2. This Bylaw is cited as "Parking (Off-Street) Regulation Bylaw No. 7403, Amendment Bylaw No. 10341".

FIRST READING	JAN 1 0 2022	CITY OF RICHMOND
SECOND READING	JAN 1 0 2022	APPROVED for content by originating
THIRD READING	JAN 1 0 2022	SL
ADOPTED		APPROVED for legality by Solicitor
MAYOR	CORPORATE OFFICER	

SCHEDULE C to BYLAW NO. 7403 PAY PARKING LOTS

